University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

8th and Final Merit List on (09 Dec, 2021)
For B.S.(Hons.) Nutrition and Dietetics(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.)
Nutrition and Dietetics(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of
Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of
admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the
applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false
information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 73710 as Non
Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan
and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.

3. The last date for submission of fee is 13-12-2021 (Monday).

Scholarship Opportunity

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship
Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further information, please visit the
below link;

- For General Information/ Eligibility
Criteria: https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/

+ For online submission: https://ehsaas.hec.gov.pk/

Note: To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration
Number.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr#[Name ________________[Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____[ Aggregate%

1 ZUHA ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM 18457  7/30/2003 95.3185
2 WAJEEHA ALI ALI RAZA SYED 7457 3/7/2002  95.3166
3 ABEERA MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ 8011  6/21/2002 95.3148
4  MADIHA GUL MUHAMMAD ZAKARIYA 9516  1/4/2002  95.2912
5 ZOYA IFTIKHAR IFTIKHAR AHMAD 26524  5/3/2002  95.2912
6  FIZZA ALI SAADIT ALI 8377  3/6/2003  95.2876
SHEIKH IMRAN
7 MALAIKA IMRAN SHEIKH N 17009 1/1/2002  95.2639
8  HAMNA RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ 20295  1/1/2004  95.2639
9 ALISHAH NADEEM MUHAMMAD NADEEM 13549  4/4/2003  95.2603
MUHAMMAD ASHFA
10 SANIA ASHFAQ i Q43082 12/23/2001 95.2585
11 FAREA ASGHAR SABIH ASGHAR 30117  7/6/2003  95.2585



12
13

14

15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

NASHRA ANWAR
SHUMAILA

HAMNA LATIF BHUTTA

SYEDA ALISHBA FAISAL

MEHAK SHABBIR
RUBAB

MARRYAM ABID
SAMAN

AYSHA MUNAWAR
AROOB SALMA ALI
FIZAH JAVED
USWA MUHAMMADI
LAEEQA RAOUF
SEHAR SAJJAD

MUHAMMAD ANWAR
NASEER AHMED

CHUHDRY MUHAMMAD
LATIF BHUTTA

SYED FAISAL
MUNAWAR

MUHAMMAD SHABBIR
RASHID BHATTI
MUHAMMAD ABID
SHAFQAT BAIG
MUNAWAR HUSSAIN
REHMAT ALI

JAVED ASLAM
NAVEED ASLAM
ABDUL RAOUF
SAJJAD AHMED

19593
21143

29559

16818

24278
953
10554
30954
34389
15184
7956
9840
13487
1595

9/23/2003
10/30/2004

11/14/2001

12/9/2003

8/15/2001
6/20/2001
1/11/2002
8/6/2002
11/25/2002
3/29/2002
6/28/2001
8/1/2004
2/22/2003
9/15/2001

95.2402
95.2402

95.2348

95.2348

95.233

95.2313
95.2313
95.2313
95.2129
95.2094
95.204

95.204

95.2022
95.2004

Convener
Undergraduate Admission Committee



