

## University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 8th and Final Merit List on (09 Dec, 2021) For B.S.(Hons.) Nutrition and Dietetics(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.) Nutrition and Dietetics(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 73710 as Non Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.
- 3. The last date for submission of fee is **13-12-2021 (Monday)**.

## Scholarship Opportunity

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further information, please visit the below link;

- For General Information/ Eligibility
  Criteria: <u>https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/</u>
- For online submission: <u>https://ehsaas.hec.gov.pk/</u>

Note: To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration Number.

## **Errors and Omissions are Excepted**

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	ZUHA ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	18457	7/30/2003	95.3185
2	WAJEEHA ALI	ALI RAZA SYED	7457	3/7/2002	95.3166
3	ABEERA	MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ	8011	6/21/2002	95.3148
4	MADIHA GUL	MUHAMMAD ZAKARIYA	9516	1/4/2002	95.2912
5	ZOYA IFTIKHAR	IFTIKHAR AHMAD	26524	5/3/2002	95.2912
6	FIZZA ALI	SAADIT ALI	8377	3/6/2003	95.2876
7	MALAIKA IMRAN SHEIKH	SHEIKH IMRAN HAKEEM	17009	1/1/2002	95.2639
8	HAMNA RIAZ	MUHAMMAD RIAZ	20295	1/1/2004	95.2639
9	ALISHAH NADEEM	MUHAMMAD NADEEM	13549	4/4/2003	95.2603
10	SANIA ASHFAQ	MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ REHMANI	13082	12/23/2001	95.2585
11	FAREA ASGHAR	SABIH ASGHAR	30117	7/6/2003	95.2585

12	NASHRA ANWAR	MUHAMMAD ANWAR	19593	9/23/2003	95.2402
13	SHUMAILA	NASEER AHMED	21143	10/30/2004	95.2402
14	HAMNA LATIF BHUTTA	CHUHDRY MUHAMMAD LATIF BHUTTA	29559	11/14/2001	95.2348
15	SYEDA ALISHBA FAISAL	SYED FAISAL MUNAWAR	16818	12/9/2003	95.2348
16	MEHAK SHABBIR	MUHAMMAD SHABBIR	24278	8/15/2001	95.233
17	RUBAB	RASHID BHATTI	953	6/20/2001	95.2313
18	MARRYAM ABID	MUHAMMAD ABID	10554	1/11/2002	95.2313
19	SAMAN	SHAFQAT BAIG	30954	8/6/2002	95.2313
20	AYSHA MUNAWAR	MUNAWAR HUSSAIN	34389	11/25/2002	95.2129
21	AROOB SALMA ALI	REHMAT ALI	15184	3/29/2002	95.2094
22	FIZAH JAVED	JAVED ASLAM	7956	6/28/2001	95.204
23	USWA MUHAMMADI	NAVEED ASLAM	9840	8/1/2004	95.204
24	LAEEQA RAOUF	ABDUL RAOUF	13487	2/22/2003	95.2022
25	SEHAR SAJJAD	SAJJAD AHMED	1595	9/15/2001	95.2004

## **Convener** Undergraduate Admission Committee